8/14/23, 4:42 PM
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Open Scorehoard - Teamworks Season Finale

THIS REPORT IS INFORMATIONAL ONLY. Dogs listed below are ranked based on their best score for each individual

splash. You can click a name to view more information about a dog, or click on a breed to view the breed rankings report.
Tie-breaking: the lesser score may be used to break a tie, otherwise dogs may share a rank when both scores tie.

Splash #1 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division | Place

Elite 1
Elite 2
Master 1
Master 2
Master 3
Senior 1
Senior 2
Senior 3
Senior 4
Junior 1
Junior 2
Novice 1

ID #

26127

14986

30170

20437

27145

27225

15754

26365

30820

32389

24555

16953

Call
Name

Callie
Connor
Sirius
Chori'
Taki
Mora
Goose
Daisy
Siren
Findus
Timber

Aubrey

Splash #2 - Distance Jump (Open)

Qualifiers | Breed

©e6 60606
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©
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OTHER-Mixed
Chessie
Giant Schnauz
Chessie
Toller

Poodle

Lab

Lab
AllAmerican
Vizsla

Golden

Whippet

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3946/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Elizabeth Carlton

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Hunter Crawford

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Christie Canfield

Emily Carabello

Amy Black

Debra Moorman

Jennifer Rouse

Katrin Bode

Emma Aldridge

Mary Pick

17'2

16'1

18'9

16'10

10'7

14'0

6'6

Score
2

24'5

22'4

19" 11

19'2

18'7

15"1

14' 11

12'7

7'2

Best

25'4

24' 1

23'1

21'9

21'4

19" 11

19'2

18'9

16' 10

14' 11

14'0

7'2

110


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3946/splashid/34911
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/79/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32389
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/160/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32389
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16953
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16953
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3946/splashid/34912

8/14/23, 4:42 PM
Division
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior

Novice

Place

1

ID #

26127

14986

20437

30170

27145

15754

26365

27225

30820

32389

24555

16953

Call
Name

Callie
Connor
Chori'
Sirius
Taki
Goose
Daisy
Mora
Siren
Findus
Timber

Aubrey

Splash #3 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Elite

Master

Master

Place

1

2

ID #

14986

25356

30170

15754

Call
Name

Connor

Medic

Sirius

Goose
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Qualifiers | Breed
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Qualifiers

OTHER-Mixed
Chessie
Chessie
Giant Schnauz
Toller

Lab

Lab

Poodle
AllAmerican
Vizsla

Golden

Whippet

Breed

Chessie
Dutch Shep
Giant Schnauz

Lab

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3946/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Elizabeth Carlton

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Hunter Crawford

Christie Canfield

Amy Black

Debra Moorman

Emily Carabello

Jennifer Rouse

Katrin Bode

Emma Aldridge

Mary Pick

Owner

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Ashley Jacobson
Hunter Crawford

Amy Black

Score
1

23' 11

22'3

14'9

18'10

18'1

17'2

13'9

1111

7'10

Score
1

21" 1

24' 4

Score
2

23'1

22'0

21" 1

18'9

19'8

20'2

17' 2

18'2

15'1

13'4

Score
2

25'3

22'3

211

20'9

Best

23' 11

22'3

21' 1

21' 2

20' 2

20' 2

18'10

18'2

17' 2

13'9

11" 11

8'0

Best

25'3

24' 4

21'2

20'9

2/10


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/79/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32389
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/160/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32389
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16953
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16953
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3946/splashid/34913
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/79/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754

8/14/23, 4:42 PM
Division
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Novice

Place

ID #

26365

27225

32389

31857

24555

29669

16953

Call
Name

Daisy
Mora
Findus
Daria
Timber
Alba

Aubrey

Splash #4 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Elite
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior

Junior

Place

—_

ID #

25356

14986

30170

20437

15754

26365

27225

32389

24555

Call
Name

Medic
Connor
Sirius
Chori'
Goose
Daisy
Mora
Findus

Timber

Qualifiers

R0,
®

Qualifiers

006
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Breed

Lab

Poodle
Vizsla

Dutch Shep
Golden
AllAmerican

Whippet

Breed

Dutch Shep
Chessie

Giant Schnauz
Chessie

Lab

Lab

Poodle

Vizsla

Golden

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3946/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Debra Moorman
Emily Carabello
Katrin Bode
Ashley Jacobson
Emma Aldridge
Ashley Jacobson

Mary Pick

Owner

Ashley Jacobson

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Hunter Crawford

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Amy Black

Debra Moorman

Emily Carabello

Katrin Bode

Emma Aldridge

Score
1

18'9

18'4

13'0

15'3

15'1

12'10

9'0

Score

24' 1

23" 11

PARNN

21'0

20'2

17'8

17'2

15'6

13'4

Score

2

19'9

18'4

171

14'6

13'2

12'7

9'4

Score

23'0

23'2

21'0

20'5

16'5

17' 2

13'7

14'6

Best

19'9

18'4

17' 1

15'3

15'1

12' 10

9'4

Best

24'1

23'11

21" 1

21'6

20'5

17'8

17" 2

15'6

14'6

3/10


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32389
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/160/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32389
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16953
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16953
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3946/splashid/34914
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/79/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30170
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15754
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/128/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27225
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32389
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/160/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32389
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555

8/14/23, 4:42 PM
Division
Junior

Junior

Place

2

3

ID #

31857

29669

Call
Name

Daria

Alba

Splash #5 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Elite
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Junior

Place

ID #

26127

32808

29780

20437

22005

26885

15897

28361

28159

6153

27145

32495

27623

32056

Call
Name

Callie
Gypsy
Artie
Chori’
Cadlah
Kimber
Kian
Gypsy
Jazz
Rumor
Taki
Howard
Nightjar

Daisy

Qualifiers | Breed

Dutch Shep

AllAmerican

Qualifiers | Breed

.

G- 606

©

e

OTHER-Mixed
BEL Mal
Whippet
Chessie
Chessie
GSP
Chessie
Lab

Lab

Dutch Shep
Toller
Cattle Dog
Mudi

Lab

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3946/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print
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Owner

Ashley Jacobson

Ashley Jacobson

Owner

Elizabeth Carlton

Gabrielle Williams

Garrett Santichen

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Amanda Rodieck

Dennis Kirkpatrick

Shawn Swindell

Melanie French

Albert Foulkes

Christie Canfield

Debra Laster

Mariah Mordecai

Jessica Allen

Score

13'8

12'7

Score

26'2

23'2

22'4

21" 11

22'5

19" 11

20'7

20" 1

20'0

19'7

19'4

16'9

13'8

13'4

Score
2

13'6

12'9

Score
2

27'0

21" 1

23'1

22'7

22'3

22'0

20" 11

19'2

18'10

17'6

18'6

16'2

16'4

14' 11

Best

13'8

12'9

Best

27'0

23'2

23'1

22'7

22'5

22'0

20" 11

20" 1

20'0

19'7

19'4

16'9

16'4

14' 11

4/10


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3946/splashid/34916
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28159
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28159
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32495
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32495
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27623
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27623
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32056
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32056

8/14/23, 4:42 PM
Division
Junior

Junior

Place

2

3

ID #

24555

32389

Call
Name

Timber

Findus

Splash #6 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Elite

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Place

ID #

26127

32808

29780

22005

28159

15897

20437

26885

28361

27145

6153

32056

32495

24555

Call
Name

Callie
Gypsy
Artie
Cadlah
Jazz
Kian
Chori’
Kimber
Gypsy
Taki
Rumor
Daisy
Howard

Timber

Qualifiers

01010,

Qualifiers
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Breed

Golden

Vizsla

Breed

OTHER-Mixed
BEL Mal
Whippet
Chessie
Lab
Chessie
Chessie
GSP

Lab

Toller
Dutch Shep
Lab

Cattle Dog

Golden

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3946/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print
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Owner

Emma Aldridge

Katrin Bode

Owner

Elizabeth Carlton

Gabrielle Williams

Garrett Santichen

Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Melanie French

Dennis Kirkpatrick
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Amanda Rodieck

Shawn Swindell

Christie Canfield

Albert Foulkes

Jessica Allen

Debra Laster

Emma Aldridge

Score
1

12' 4

12'0

Score
1

25'4

25'0

24' 2

22'0

20'6

20'3

18'9

16'5

16'2

12' 11

Score
2

14'5

13'1

Score
2

25'2

22'9

20'7

20'0

18'2

17" 4

16'9

16'4

Best

14'5

13'1

Best

25'4

25'0

24' 2

22'0

21" 1

21'7

21'6

21'6

20'7

20'3

18'9

17" 4

16'9

16' 4

5/10


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32389
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/160/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32389
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3946/splashid/34917
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/22005
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28159
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28159
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/77/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26885
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32056
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32056
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32495
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32495
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555

8/14/23, 4:42 PM
Division
Senior

Junior

Place

5

1

ID #

27623

32389

Call
Name

Nightjar

Findus

Splash #7 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Master

Master

Master

Master

Master

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Place

ID #

26127

29780

25356

32808

28159

20437

26365

28361

15897

6153

32056

32495

30820

24555

Call
Name

Callie
Artie
Medic
Gypsy
Jazz
Chori'
Daisy
Gypsy
Kian
Rumor
Daisy
Howard
Siren

Timber

Qualifiers

®
@
Mok

:

NADD | Scoreboard

Qualifiers | Breed

Mudi

Vizsla

Breed

OTHER-Mixed
Whippet
Dutch Shep
BEL Mal

Lab

Chessie

Lab

Lab

Chessie
Dutch Shep
Lab

Cattle Dog
AllAmerican

Golden

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3946/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Mariah Mordecai

Katrin Bode

Owner

Elizabeth Carlton
Garrett Santichen
Ashley Jacobson
Gabrielle Williams
Melanie French
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Debra Moorman
Shawn Swindell
Dennis Kirkpatrick
Albert Foulkes
Jessica Allen
Debra Laster
Jennifer Rouse

Emma Aldridge

Score

15'6

13'9

Score

25'6

22'0

22'9

22'9

20'1

18'3

19'7

19'6

18'4

16'3

17'0

16'6

16'2

Score
2

16" 1

13'6

Score
2

24'0

23'9

20'4

19'10

18'5

18'3

18'6

18'6

17' 2

14'9

15" 11

Best

16'1

13'9

Best

25'6

23'9

22'9

22'9

21'7

20'4

19'10

19'7

19'6

18'6

18'6

17" 2

16'6

16' 2

6/10


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27623
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/111/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27623
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32389
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/160/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32389
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3946/splashid/34918
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28159
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28159
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/20437
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26365
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32056
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32056
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32495
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32495
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555

8/14/23, 4:42 PM
Division
Senior

Senior

Junior

Place

10

ID #

31857

32389

29669

Call

Name Qualifiers

Daria
Findus

Alba

Splash #8 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Elite
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Junior

Place

—_

ID #

26127

13601

25356

29780

32808

28159

6153

32056

32495

30820

24555

31857

32389

Call
Name

Callie :
@
Medic : :
Artie SO D]
Gypsy

Jazz :

Rumor

Qualifiers

Moses

Daisy
Howard
Siren :

Timber
Daria

Findus

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Dutch Shep
Vizsla

AllAmerican

Breed

OTHER-Mixed
Saluki
Dutch Shep
Whippet
BEL Mal

Lab

Dutch Shep
Lab

Cattle Dog
AllAmerican
Golden
Dutch Shep

Vizsla

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3946/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Ashley Jacobson
Katrin Bode

Ashley Jacobson

Owner

Elizabeth Carlton
Brandie Hudecek
Ashley Jacobson
Garrett Santichen
Gabrielle Williams
Melanie French
Albert Foulkes
Jessica Allen
Debra Laster
Jennifer Rouse
Emma Aldridge
Ashley Jacobson

Katrin Bode

Score
1

15'6

13'11

12'1

Score
1

25'2

23' 11

22'6

20'0

20'3

20'0

18'9

16'0

16'3

16'3

15'0

14'3

14'6

Score
2

15'0

15'3

12'3

Score
2

26" 1

20'9

20'6

17'0

16'6

14'9

13'9

15'9

15'6

13'9

Best

15'6

15'3

12'3

20'9

20'6

18'9

16'6

16'3

16'3

15'9

15'6

14'6

7/10


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32389
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/160/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32389
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3946/splashid/34919
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/139/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/13601
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29780
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28159
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28159
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32056
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32056
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32495
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/12/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32495
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32389
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/160/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32389

8/14/23, 4:42 PM
Division

Junior

Place

2

ID #

29669

Call
Name

Alba

Splash #9 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Elite
Master
Master
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Junior

Place

ID #

26127

14986

15897

32808

27145

28361

31043

30820

10813

6153

24555

32389

32200

16953

Call
Name

Callie
Connor
Kian
Gypsy
Taki
Gypsy
Enzo
Siren
Bold
Rumor
Timber
Findus
Mayhem

Aubrey

Splash #10 - Distance Jump (Open)

Qualifiers

Qualifiers

O
O O
O

®- 0
O

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

AllAmerican

Breed

OTHER-Mixed
Chessie
Chessie

BEL Mal
Toller

Lab
AllAmerican
AllAmerican
Border Collie
Dutch Shep
Golden
Vizsla
Border Collie

Whippet

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3946/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Ashley Jacobson

Owner

Elizabeth Carlton
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Dennis Kirkpatrick
Gabrielle Williams
Christie Canfield
Shawn Swindell
Amanda Rodieck
Jennifer Rouse
Jennifer Hustler
Albert Foulkes
Emma Aldridge
Katrin Bode
Jennifer Rouse

Mary Pick

Score

12'9

Score

26'4

20'3

19'2

20'0

19'7

19'3

19'2

19'2

17'9

16'4

14'7

15'6

10'10

Score
2

12'1

Score
2

26'0

22'0

18'10

19'10

17" 4

17'9

14' 11

17'6

13'2

15'7

15"1

10'4

Best

12'9

Best

26'4

22'0

21'1

21'1

20'0

19'10

19'3

19'2

19'2

17'9

16'4

15'7

15'6

10' 10

8/10


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3946/splashid/34921
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31043
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31043
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/10813
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/10813
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32389
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/160/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32389
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32200
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32200
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16953
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16953
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3946/splashid/34922

8/14/23, 4:42 PM
Division
Elite
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior

Junior

Splash #11 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division

Elite

Master

Place

—_

Place

1

1

ID #

26127

14986

32808

27145

15897

28361

31043

10813

32389

6153

30820

24555

16953

29669

ID #

26127

25356

Call
Name

Callie
Connor
Gypsy
Taki
Kian
Gypsy
Enzo
Bold
Findus
Rumor
Siren
Timber
Aubrey

Alba

Call
Name

Callie

Medic

Qualifiers

Qualifiers

.
..

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

OTHER-Mixed
Chessie

BEL Mal
Toller
Chessie

Lab
AllAmerican
Border Collie
Vizsla

Dutch Shep
AllAmerican
Golden
Whippet

AllAmerican

Breed

OTHER-Mixed

Dutch Shep

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3946/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Elizabeth Carlton
Stephanie Roberson-Thomas
Gabrielle Williams
Christie Canfield
Dennis Kirkpatrick
Shawn Swindell
Amanda Rodieck
Jennifer Hustler
Katrin Bode
Albert Foulkes
Jennifer Rouse
Emma Aldridge
Mary Pick

Ashley Jacobson

Owner

Elizabeth Carlton

Ashley Jacobson

Score

25'2

211

19'7

19'3

19'2

18'8

17" 4

16'2

17'10

17'1

15'2

13" 11

13'7

Score
2

25'8

22'9

19'10

19'8

18" 11

17" 11

17" 4

18'7

18'4

17" 4

17'3

14'10

13'4

12'3

Score

24'6

21'2

Best

25'8

22'9

21'7

19'8

19'3

19'2

18'8

18'7

18'4

17' 10

17'3

15'2

13'11

13'7

Best

24'6

21'4

9/10


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/14986
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/114/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/27145
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/50/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/15897
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31043
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31043
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/10813
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/10813
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32389
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/160/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32389
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/6153
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/30820
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16953
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16953
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3946/splashid/34923
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356

8/14/23, 4:42 PM
Division
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Splash #12 - Distance Jump (Open)

Division
Elite
Master
Master
Senior
Senior
Junior

Junior

Place

2

Place

ID #

28361

32808

10813

31857

24555

32389

16953

29669

ID #

26127

32808

25356

32389

24555

31857

29669

Call
Name

Gypsy
Gypsy
Bold
Daria
Timber
Findus
Aubrey

Alba

Call
Name

Callie
Gypsy
Medic
Findus
Timber
Daria

Alba

Qualifiers

®

Q6

Qualifiers

.

..

006

NADD | Scoreboard

Breed

Lab

BEL Mal
Border Collie
Dutch Shep
Golden
Vizsla
Whippet

AllAmerican

Breed

OTHER-Mixed
BEL Mal
Dutch Shep
Vizsla

Golden
Dutch Shep

AllAmerican

https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/scoreboard/eventid/3946/type/DJ/class/open/mode/print

Owner

Shawn Swindell
Gabrielle Williams
Jennifer Hustler
Ashley Jacobson
Emma Aldridge
Katrin Bode

Mary Pick

Ashley Jacobson

Owner

Elizabeth Carlton
Gabrielle Williams
Ashley Jacobson
Katrin Bode
Emma Aldridge
Ashley Jacobson

Ashley Jacobson

Score
1

18'4

20" 1

17'10

15'10

14'7

14' 11

12" 11

111

Score

1

24'6

20'9

19'0

14'5

16'4

14'9

11'6

Score
2

20'3

19'10

16'2

15'2

15'9

13'10

13'4

10'0

Score
2

23" 11

19'6

20'6

171

16'3

14'3

Best

20'3

20" 1

17' 10

15'10

15'9

14' 11

13'4

111

Best

24'6

20'9

20'6

17' 1

16' 4

14'9

11'6

10/10


https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/98/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/28361
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/10813
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/33/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/10813
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32389
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/160/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32389
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/16953
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/166/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/16953
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Event/listDogsBySplash/eventid/3946/splashid/34924
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/116/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/26127
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/22/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32808
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/25356
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/32389
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/160/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/32389
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/80/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/24555
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/66/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/31857
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Dog/view/naddid/29669
https://northamericadivingdogs.com/portal/Report/breedRankings/breedid/5/season/2023/type/DJ/class/open/naddid/29669

